

Pachet 2

I.D.: 69812978

Data publicarii	31.05.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.181,09 RON - 1.181,09 RON

Descriere: 1 USCATOR RUFE ROMANTICA 1372 buc 1 84.03 84.03 2 CLEMA S20 buc 10 0.50 5.04 3 INTINZATOR CU OCHI SI CARLIG M6 buc 2 3.36 6.72 4 PENSULA /50 buc 2 4.20 8.40 5 GRUND GRI 4 L Cut 1 92.44 92.44 6 MANUSI LUCRU buc 20 3.78 75.63 7 PATENT buc 1 20.17 20.17 8 SARMA GALVANIZATA FI 3 MM KG 3.5 10.92 38.24 9 SARMA NG 1.18 KG 3.1 16.81 52.10 10 LACAT VENUS buc 2 25.21 50.42 11 SUFA METALICA FI4 m 100 2.94 294.12 12 FIR NYLON 2.5MM-243M TITANIUM buc 2 210.08 420.17 13 LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNCTIONAL 450ML WD 40 buc 1 33.61 33.61 Plata OP 10 ZILE
